Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858

refrigerated bases
•	Available in R404a refrigerant (contact
factory)
•	Remote refrigeration (contact factory)
•	Locks
•	220V/50 cycle electrical*
•	8" deep clear polycarbonate pans
in full, 1/2 and 1/3 size dimensions
available
•	Celsius readout for electronic control
*�Inclusion of these options will alter the
electrical specifications of unit
F17C68P
Options &
Accessories
•	 F17C52P	 52" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C60P 	 60" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C62P 	 62" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C73P 	 73" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C75P 	 75" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C78P 	 78" Re frigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C87P 	 87" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17FC94P 	94" Freezer Equipment Stand
•	 F17C110P 	110" Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17FC94P 	94" Freezer Equipment Stand
1
2
F17CP/F17FCP